as many as 10,500,000 shares in the context of the Offering, which is expected to be resolved by the extraordinary
general shareholders’ meeting of the Company expected to be held on March 19, 2010 and which is expected to be
registered with the Commercial Register in the amount of the subscribed shares on or about March 25, 2010
assuming an offer price of A51.00 based on the mid-point of the price range per share, and after subtracting the
estimated issuance expenses in the amount of A20.0 million1), the equity of the Company attributable to
shareholders of Brenntag AG as of December 31, 2009 would have been A679.6 million (based on the mid-point
of the price range) or A13.20 per share. That would correspond to a direct dilution of A37.80 (74.1%) per share for
the parties acquiring the offered shares. At the low end and high end of the price range, the corresponding figures
would be A33.80 (73.5%) and A41.81 (74.7%), respectively.

The table below illustrates the amount by which the mid-point of the price range per share exceeds the total
share capital per share after completion of the offering, assuming execution of the capital increase in the maximum
number of offered new shares:

Low End Mid Point High End

Price per share, in A ..... 46.00 51.00 56.00

Equity attributable to shareholders of the Company per share as of
December 31, 2009 (based on 41,000,000 outstanding shares of the
Company before the offering), in A ..... 4.00 4.00 4.00

Equity attributable to shareholders of the Company per share following the
offering (based on 51,500,000 outstanding shares of the Company after
completion of the offering assuming execution of the capital increase in
the maximum number of offered new shares), in A ..... 12.20 13.20 14.19

Amount by which the price per share exceeds the total share capital per
share (immediate dilution per share), in A ..... 33.80 37.80 41.81

Immediate dilution, in % ..... 73.50 74.10 74.70

61

1) Of the fees in connection with obtaining the necessary waivers under the Company’s debt facilities, which are payable to Deutsche Bank and
Goldman Sachs upon the closing of the offering, A1.25 million are allocated to fees payable by the Company to the Underwriters. This amount
has been deducted from the figure presented.

SELECTED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL INFORMATION

The financial information contained in the following tables is derived from the audited consolidated financial
statements of the Company for the fiscal years ended December 31, 2009, December 31, 2008 and December 31,
2007. These consolidated financial statements have been prepared in accordance with IFRS as adopted in the